Overzicht persoonlijke resultaten

Competitie:  woensdag

Zitting: 8-sep-21

Datum:

Paar: lise Bayens & Nicole Vroon
Spel: 1 Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 2 Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 3 Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 4 Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 5 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Spel: 6 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Spel: 7 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Spel: 8 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Spel: 9 Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Spel: 10 Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Spel: 11 Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Spel: 12 Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Spel: 13 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Spel: 14 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Spel: 15 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Spel: 16 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Spel: 17 Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Spel: 18 Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Spel: 19 Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Spel: 20 Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Spel: 21 Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Spel: 22 Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Spel: 23 Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Spel: 24 Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Paar: Lilian Houben & Henny van Wanrooy
Spel: 1 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ2)

Spel: 2 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Spel: 3 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Spel: 4 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Spel: 5 Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Spel: 6 Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Spel: 7 Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Spel: 8 Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Spel: 9 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Spel: 10 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Spel: 11 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Spel: 12 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Spel: 13 Goes & Weijering (OW)
Spel: 14 Goes & Weijering (OW)
Spel: 15 Goes & Weijering (OW)
Spel: 16 Goes & Weijering (OW)
Spel: 17 Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 18 Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 19 Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 20 Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Spel: 21 Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Spel: 22 Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Spel: 23 Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Spel: 24 Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Paar: Hans Goes & Chris Weijering
Spel: 1 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Spel: 2 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)

Spel: 3 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)

Lijn:
49-20W:+100
26-10W: +50
49 -2NZ:-100
29 CNZ:+110
2SA +2 OW :-180
3 4 CNZ:+110
24 +20W:-130
49 +1 0W :-450
46-10W:+100
1SACNZ : +90
26+20W:-170
26 +10W:-140
49 +1 OW :-650
49 -1NZ: -50
36+10W:-170
3@ CNZ:+140
26 +10W:-140
2SA +1 NZ : +150
2 4 +2NZ:+130
2SA-1NZ :-100
1SACOW : -90
38 +1NZ:+170
7% -2NZ:-200
29 +1NZ:+140

Lijn:
2% +10W:-140
2SACOW :-120
49-1NZ: -50
2 4-10W:+100
2SA-10W : +50
3SA+1 NZ :+430
1SA +2 OW :-150
49 COW:-420
3SA +3 OW :-690
1SACNZ : +90
36+10W:-170
26 +10W:-140
49 +1 OW :-650
49 -2NZ:-100
36-10W: +50
49 x +1 NZ: +690
1SACNZ : +90
2SA +1 NZ : +150
3SA-2 NZ :-100
2SA -1 NZ :-100
2SA -4 NZ :-400
39 COW:-140
6%-1NZ:-100
5&-10W: +50

Lijn:
39-10W: +50
1SA+1 0W :-120
34-1NZ: -50

100,0
100,0
0,0
83,3
100,0
100,0
33,3
66,7
100,0
50,0
66,7
66,7
66,7
66,7
100,0
66,7
100,0
16,7
0,0
66,7
33,3
50,0
100,0
28,3

100,0
50,0
50,0
66,7
16,7

0,0
66,7
33,3
83,3
50,0
33,3
33,3
33,3

0,0

100,0

100,0
66,7
83,3

0,0
33,3

100,0

100,0
66,7
95,0

50,0
50,0
50,0

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

1 Percentage:

70,83

75,00

70,83

75,00

45,83

52,92

2 Percentage:

66,67

29,17

50,00

58,33

45,83

90,42

3 Percentage:

65,07

56,74

51,60
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Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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Spel:
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Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW
Frijns & Wiersma (OW
Frijns & Wiersma (OW

)
)
)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)

Jean Theunissen & Math Janssen

Bayens & Vroon (NZ)

Bayens & Vroon (NZ)

Bayens & Vroon (NZ)

Bayens & Vroon (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)

John Hermans & Joop Smeets

Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)

)
)
)
)

29 CNZ:+110
2SA-10W : +50
3SACNZ :+400
3SACOW :-600
39 COW:-140
3SA +3 OW :-690
1SA +1 NZ : +120
26 +20W:-170
26 +10W:-140
49 +1 0W :-650
49 -2NZ:-100
36-10W: +50
49 x +1 NZ: +690
26 +10W:-140
2SA +1 NZ : +150
2 4 +2NZ:+130
2SA-1NZ :-100
3 4-2NZ:-200
28 +2NZ:+170
49 +1 NZ:+650
39 CNZ:+140

49-20W:+100
28-10W: +50
4% -2NZ:-100
29 CNZ:+110
2SA-10W : +50
3SA CNZ : +400
3SACOW :-600
39 COW:-140
3SA +1 OW :-630
1SA -1 NZ :-100
46 COW:-420
26 +20W:-170
49 +1 OW :-650
38-10W: +50
36 COW:-140
3@ x-20W: +500
1SACNZ : +90
2SA +1 NZ : +150
3SA-2 NZ :-100
2SA-1NZ :-100
1SA+1 NZ :+120
2 @ +3 NZ:+200
5SA +1 NZ : +690

49-10W: +50
26 +10W:-140
49 CNZ:+420
2% -2NZ:-200
2SA-10W : +50
3SA+1 NZ :+430
1SA +2 OW :-150
49 COW :-420
3SA +3 OW :-690
1SA +1 NZ : +120
26 +20W:-170
26 +10W:-140
6%-10W:+100
39 CNZ:+140

83,3
16,7
33,3
100,0
0,0
16,7
100,0
66,7
66,7
66,7
100,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
83,3
100,0
33,3
33,3
50,0
66,7
71,7

Lijn:

0,0
0,0
100,0
16,7
83,3
66,7
0,0
100,0
66,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
66,7
33,3
66,7
33,3
33,3
16,7
100,0
66,7
100,0
100,0
100,0

Lijn:

50,0
0,0
100,0
0,0
83,3
100,0
33,3
66,7
83,3
0,0
33,3
33,3
0,0
0,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

58,33

37,50

62,50

41,67

54,17

55,42

4 Percentage:

29,17

62,50

16,67

50,00

54,17

100,00

5 Percentage:

37,50

70,83

37,50

50,00

48,82
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Spel:
Spel:
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Spel:
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Spel:
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Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)

Jeanne Simons & Marlies Weijsen

Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Bayens & Vroon (NZ)

Bayens & Vroon (NZ)

Bayens & Vroon (NZ)

Bayens & Vroon (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Theunissen & Janssen (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW)
Frijns & Ineke Wiersma
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

)
)
)
)

26 COW:-110
36-10W:+100
1SA +2 NZ : +150
3SA-1NZ :-100
34 CNZ:+110
3@ CNZ:+140
1ISACOW : -90
36 +1NZ:+170
7% -2NZ:-200
29 +1NZ:+140

49-10W: +50
26 +10W:-140
49 CNZ:+420
2% -2NZ:-200
16+10W:-110
2SA +1 NZ : +150
28 +10W:-110
49 +2 OW : -480
4 6-10W:+100
1SACNZ : +90
28 +20W:-170
26 +10W:-140
49 +1 OW :-650
38-10W: +50
36 COW:-140
3 @& x-2 0W: +500
26 COW:-110
2SACNZ :+120
1SA-1NZ : -50
2% -1NZ:-100
2SA -4 NZ :-400
39 COW:-140
6%-1NZ:-100
5&-10W: +50

29 +10W:-140
2SACOW :-120
49 -1NZ: -50

2 4-10W:+100
16+10W:-110
2SA +1 NZ : +150
24 +10W:-110
49 +2 OW : -480
3SA +1 OW :-630
1SA -1 NZ :-100
46 COW:-420
28 +20W:-170
49 +1 OW :-650
49 -1NZ: -50
36+10W:-170
39 CNZ:+140
1SA +2 NZ : +150
3SA-1NZ :-100
3 ¢ CNZ:+110

3 @# CNZ:+140

3 4-2NZ:-200
28 +2NZ:+170
49 +1 NZ:+650
39 CNZ:+140

33,3
100,0
100,0

0,0

66,7
100,0

66,7

50,0

0,0

71,7

Lijn: A

50,0
100,0
0,0
100,0
66,7
66,7
0,0
100,0
0,0
50,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
66,7
33,3
66,7
66,7
66,7
66,7
66,7
0,0
0,0
33,3
5,0

Lijn: A

0,0
50,0
50,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
100,0
0,0
33,3
100,0
100,0
100,0
33,3
33,3
0,0
33,3
0,0
100,0
33,3
0,0
66,7
50,0
33,3
28,3

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

33,33

66,67

47,08

6 Percentage:

62,50

58,33

29,17

50,00

66,67

9,58

7 Percentage:

33,33

41,67

83,33

25,00

33,33

44,58

46,04

43,54



Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

O 00N O U A WN B

N NNNRRRRRRRR R B
W N ER, OOV NOSTUDS WNPREL O

Jeannette Jacobs & Annemie Ottenheijm

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)

Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Houben & van Wanrooy (OW
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)
Theunissen & Janssen (NZ)

)
)
)
)

Lijn:

39-10W: +50
1SA+1 OW :-120
34-1NZ: -50
29 CNZ:+110
2SA +2 OW :-180
3 4 CNZ:+110
28 +20W:-130
49 +1 0W :-450
3SA +3 OW :-690
1SACNZ : +90
36+10W:-170
26 +10W:-140
69-10W:+100
39 CNZ:+140
26 COW:-110
36-10W:+100
26 COW:-110
2SACNZ :+120
1SA-1NZ : -50
29 -1NZ:-100
1SA +1 NZ :+120
2 & +3NZ:+200
5SA +1 NZ : +690

50,0
50,0
50,0
16,7
0,0
0,0
66,7
33,3
16,7
50,0
66,7
66,7
100,0
100,0
66,7
0,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
0,0
0,0
0,0

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

8 Percentage:

41,67

25,00

50,00

66,67

33,33

0,00

37,68



